
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 15 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham    663    533     60     70

2 Warwickshire    645    515     70     60

3 Hereford & Worcestershire    542    492      0     50

4 Shropshire    475    435      0     40



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 15 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 101 Evyn Cope Birmingham             137 50  40   47
2 103 Amerai White Birmingham             135 44   41 50  
3 112 Georgia Kiernan Hereford & Worcestershi 133  47  44 42  
4 102 Alisia Thomas Birmingham             132 42  46  44  
5 128 Niamh Williams Warwickshire           131 48   46  37
6 105 Emily Cox Birmingham             129  47 50   32

7= 104 Isabel Russon Birmingham             128  40  38  50
7= 111 Emma Ross Hereford & Worcestershi 128 36  44  48  
7= 122 Elsa Gordon Warwickshire           128  50 38  40  
7= 125 Tahlia Jones Warwickshire           128 38   48  42
7= 127 Ava Sheppard Warwickshire           128  44  50  34
12 123 Nina Nkpey Warwickshire           126 46  34  46  
13 118 Sydney Purchase Shropshire             122  38 42   42

14= 108 Felicty Moore Hereford & Worcestershi 117 40   30  47
14= 117 Erin Woolcock Shropshire             117  42  41 34  
14= 124 Dami Ajagunna Warwickshire           117  32 48  37  
17 110 Shannon Davis Hereford & Worcestershi 114  36 36   42
18 116 Lily Bowen Shropshire             104 33   34 37  

19= 106 Erin McDaid Birmingham             102  34  36 32  
19= 113 Florence Aspinall Hereford & Worcestershi 102 33  32   37
21 115 Evie Baillie Shropshire             92 30   32  30

22= 107 Aiza Ulhaq Birmingham             0       
22= 109 Harriett Carey Hereford & Worcestershi 0       
22= 126 Amelia Peake Warwickshire           0       



Team Results Birmingham (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 15 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham    663    533     60     70

2 Warwickshire    645    515     70     60

3 Hereford & Worcestershire    542    492      0     50

4 Shropshire    475    435      0     40

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 101 Evyn Cope 2LR 23.3 23.3 1 50
 101 Evyn Cope S 7.18 7.02 7.37 7.37 6 40
 101 Evyn Cope VJ 54 51 52 54 2= 47
 102 Alisia Thomas 2LR 24.3 24.3 5 42
 102 Alisia Thomas S 8.08 7.90 8.02 8.08 3 46
 102 Alisia Thomas SLJ 2.15 2.07 2.14 2.15 4 44
 103 Amerai White 2LR 24.0 24.0 4 44
 103 Amerai White SB 74 74 5= 41
 103 Amerai White SLJ 2.26 0.00 2.24 2.26 1 50
 104 Isabel Russon 4LR 52.9 52.9 6 40
 104 Isabel Russon SB 73 73 7 38
 104 Isabel Russon VJ 55 57 55 57 1 50
 105 Emily Cox 4LR 51.9 51.9 2= 47
 105 Emily Cox S 9.48 9.33 9.72 9.72 1 50
 105 Emily Cox VJ 44 45 44 45 10 32
 106 Erin McDaid 4LR 55.7 55.7 9 34
 106 Erin McDaid SB 70 70 8 36
 106 Erin McDaid SLJ 1.85 1.86 1.81 1.86 10 32
 107 Aiza Ulhaq SLJ 2.02 2.09 1.99 2.09



Team Results Hereford & Worcestershire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 15 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham    663    533     60     70

2 Warwickshire    645    515     70     60

3 Hereford & Worcestershire    542    492      0     50

4 Shropshire    475    435      0     40

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 108 Felicty Moore 2LR 24.9 24.9 6 40
 108 Felicty Moore SB 50 50 11 30
 108 Felicty Moore VJ 54 53 53 54 2= 47
 109 Harriett Carey 4LR 0.0 0.0
 110 Shannon Davis 4LR 54.7 54.7 8 36
 110 Shannon Davis S 6.19 6.58 6.31 6.58 8 36
 110 Shannon Davis VJ 52 50 53 53 4= 42
 111 Emma Ross 2LR 25.1 25.1 8 36
 111 Emma Ross S 7.21 7.21 7.82 7.82 4 44
 111 Emma Ross SLJ 1.98 2.06 2.22 2.22 2 48
 112 Georgia Kiernan 4LR 51.9 51.9 2= 47
 112 Georgia Kiernan SB 75 75 4 44
 112 Georgia Kiernan SLJ 2.10 2.06 2.13 2.13 5 42
 113 Florence Aspinall 2LR 25.4 25.4 9= 33
 113 Florence Aspinall S 6.31 6.18 6.08 6.31 10 32
 113 Florence Aspinall VJ 45 47 46 47 7= 37



Team Results Shropshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 15 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham    663    533     60     70

2 Warwickshire    645    515     70     60

3 Hereford & Worcestershire    542    492      0     50

4 Shropshire    475    435      0     40

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 115 Evie Baillie 2LR 27.7 27.7 11 30
 115 Evie Baillie SB 57 57 10 32
 115 Evie Baillie VJ 39 37 38 39 11 30
 116 Lily Bowen 2LR 25.4 25.4 9= 33
 116 Lily Bowen SB 69 69 9 34
 116 Lily Bowen SLJ 2.04 2.02 1.97 2.04 7= 37
 117 Erin Woolcock 4LR 52.8 52.8 5 42
 117 Erin Woolcock SB 74 74 5= 41
 117 Erin Woolcock SLJ 1.92 1.92 2.00 2.00 9 34
 118 Sydney Purchase 4LR 53.1 53.1 7 38
 118 Sydney Purchase S 7.38 0.00 6.52 7.38 5 42
 118 Sydney Purchase VJ 53 53 52 53 4= 42



Team Results Warwickshire (lime)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 15 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Birmingham    663    533     60     70

2 Warwickshire    645    515     70     60

3 Hereford & Worcestershire    542    492      0     50

4 Shropshire    475    435      0     40

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 122 Elsa Gordon 4LR 50.7 50.7 1 50
 122 Elsa Gordon S 6.95 6.78 6.36 6.95 7 38
 122 Elsa Gordon SLJ 2.12 2.08 2.08 2.12 6 40
 123 Nina Nkpey 2LR 23.9 23.9 3 46
 123 Nina Nkpey S 5.94 6.39 0.00 6.39 9 34
 123 Nina Nkpey SLJ 2.19 2.20 2.20 2.20 3 46
 124 Dami Ajagunna 4LR 56.6 56.6 10 32
 124 Dami Ajagunna S 8.59 8.74 8.31 8.74 2 48
 124 Dami Ajagunna SLJ 2.04 2.00 2.04 2.04 7= 37
 125 Tahlia Jones 2LR 25.0 25.0 7 38
 125 Tahlia Jones SB 79 79 2 48
 125 Tahlia Jones VJ 52 53 53 53 4= 42
 126 Amelia Peake SB 81 81
 127 Ava Sheppard 4LR 52.3 52.3 4 44
 127 Ava Sheppard SB 81 81 1 50
 127 Ava Sheppard VJ 44 46 46 46 9 34
 128 Niamh Williams 2LR 23.8 23.8 2 48
 128 Niamh Williams SB 77 77 3 46
 128 Niamh Williams VJ 46 46 47 47 7= 37



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 15 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 101  Evyn Cope 23.3       50
2 Warwickshire Lime 128  Niamh Williams 23.8       48
3 Warwickshire Lime 123  Nina Nkpey 23.9       46
4 Birmingham Black 103  Amerai White 24.0       44
5 Birmingham Black 102  Alisia Thomas 24.3       42
6 Hereford & Worcestershire White 108  Felicty Moore 24.9       40
7 Warwickshire Lime 125  Tahlia Jones 25.0       38
8 Hereford & Worcestershire White 111  Emma Ross 25.1       36

9= Hereford & Worcestershire White 113  Florence Aspinall 25.4       33
9= Shropshire Blue 116  Lily Bowen 25.4       33
11 Shropshire Blue 115  Evie Baillie 27.7       30



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 15 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Lime 122  Elsa Gordon 50.7       50
2= Birmingham Black 105  Emily Cox 51.9       47
2= Hereford & Worcestershire White 112  Georgia Kiernan 51.9       47
4 Warwickshire Lime 127  Ava Sheppard 52.3       44
5 Shropshire Blue 117  Erin Woolcock 52.8       42
6 Birmingham Black 104  Isabel Russon 52.9       40
7 Shropshire Blue 118  Sydney Purchase 53.1       38
8 Hereford & Worcestershire White 110  Shannon Davis 54.7       36
9 Birmingham Black 106  Erin McDaid 55.7       34

10 Warwickshire Lime 124  Dami Ajagunna 56.6       32
Hereford & Worcestershire White 109  Harriett Carey 0.0        0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 15 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Warwickshire Lime 1:42.5 0.0 1:42.5     70.0
2 01 Birmingham Black 1:46.3 0.0 1:46.3     60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 15 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham Black 1:35.2 0.0 1:35.2     70.0
2 04 Warwickshire Lime 1:37.4 0.0 1:37.4     60.0
3 02 Hereford & Worcestershire White 1:38.9 0.0 1:38.9     50.0
4 03 Shropshire Blue 1:40.6 0.0 1:40.6     40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 15 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 105  Emily Cox 9.72       50
2 Warwickshire Lime 124  Dami Ajagunna 8.74       48
3 Birmingham Black 102  Alisia Thomas 8.08       46
4 Hereford & Worcestershire White 111  Emma Ross 7.82       44
5 Shropshire Blue 118  Sydney Purchase 7.38       42
6 Birmingham Black 101  Evyn Cope 7.37       40
7 Warwickshire Lime 122  Elsa Gordon 6.95       38
8 Hereford & Worcestershire White 110  Shannon Davis 6.58       36
9 Warwickshire Lime 123  Nina Nkpey 6.39       34

10 Hereford & Worcestershire White 113  Florence Aspinall 6.31       32



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 15 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Warwickshire Lime 127  Ava Sheppard 81       50
2 Warwickshire Lime 125  Tahlia Jones 79       48
3 Warwickshire Lime 128  Niamh Williams 77       46
4 Hereford & Worcestershire White 112  Georgia Kiernan 75       44

5= Birmingham Black 103  Amerai White 74       41
5= Shropshire Blue 117  Erin Woolcock 74       41
7 Birmingham Black 104  Isabel Russon 73       38
8 Birmingham Black 106  Erin McDaid 70       36
9 Shropshire Blue 116  Lily Bowen 69       34

10 Shropshire Blue 115  Evie Baillie 57       32
11 Hereford & Worcestershire White 108  Felicty Moore 50       30

Warwickshire Lime 126  Amelia Peake 81        0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 15 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 103  Amerai White 2.26       50
2 Hereford & Worcestershire White 111  Emma Ross 2.22       48
3 Warwickshire Lime 123  Nina Nkpey 2.20       46
4 Birmingham Black 102  Alisia Thomas 2.15       44
5 Hereford & Worcestershire White 112  Georgia Kiernan 2.13       42
6 Warwickshire Lime 122  Elsa Gordon 2.12       40

7= Shropshire Blue 116  Lily Bowen 2.04       37
7= Warwickshire Lime 124  Dami Ajagunna 2.04       37
9 Shropshire Blue 117  Erin Woolcock 2.00       34

10 Birmingham Black 106  Erin McDaid 1.86       32
Birmingham Black 107  Aiza Ulhaq 2.09        0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Under 15 Girls North Solihull Sports Centre 2 Feb 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 104  Isabel Russon 57       50
2= Birmingham Black 101  Evyn Cope 54       47
2= Hereford & Worcestershire White 108  Felicty Moore 54       47
4= Hereford & Worcestershire White 110  Shannon Davis 53       42
4= Shropshire Blue 118  Sydney Purchase 53       42
4= Warwickshire Lime 125  Tahlia Jones 53       42
7= Hereford & Worcestershire White 113  Florence Aspinall 47       37
7= Warwickshire Lime 128  Niamh Williams 47       37
9 Warwickshire Lime 127  Ava Sheppard 46       34

10 Birmingham Black 105  Emily Cox 45       32
11 Shropshire Blue 115  Evie Baillie 39       30


